
   MONTANUNIVERSITAET LEOBEN 
   International Summer School: CirCOOL 3.0 - The Life Cycle of Polymers  

 
 
 

18/12/2019 THE WORLD IS WAITING FOR YOU! 

 
 

06th July – 17th July 2020 – first program draft 
 

1st WEEK 

Monday, 06 July Tuesday, 07 July Wednesday, 08 July Thursday, 09 July Friday, 10 July Saturday, 11 July Sunday, 12 July 

ARRIVAL 
 
 
 

Arrive to guesthouse 
MINEROOM 

 
 

 
Welcome & 
Introduction 

 

 
 

Applied Geoscience 
 
 

Prof. Bleibinhaus 
 

Petroleum 
Engineering 

 
Prof. Ott 

Chemistry of 
Polymeric Materials 

 
Prof. Kern 

A day in Graz 
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RIC Leoben: Resource 
Innovation Center 
Leoben 

Historic City Tour 
Leoben 

2nd WEEK 

Monday, 13 July Tuesday, 14 July Wednesday, 15 July Thursday, 16 July Friday, 17 July Saturday, 18 July 
 
 

Processing of 
Composites 

 
Prof. Holzer 

 
 
 

Waste Processing 
Technology and Waste 

Management 
 

Ass.Prof. Vollprecht 

 
Fieldtrip: Reoil 

 
Process Technology 

and Industrial 
Environmental 

Protection 
 

Prof. Lehner 

 
Summing-up & 

Goodbye 

 
DEPARTURE Day 2 

Until 11am 

Afternoon in Vienna 
DEPARTURE Day 1 

From 2pm onwards 

 
Course days:  
8:30-12:00 Morning course: Lectures/workshops/laboratory tour 
12:00-13:00 Lunch break 
13:00-16:00 Afternoon course: Lectures/workshops/laboratory tour 
Time schedule on the first/last day and on excursion days might vary  
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